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APA-COVERLP
Article Number: 854-40275

Angled Patch Panel Cover for Top or Bottom Installation, 0U, Black, 1/box

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

APA-COVERLP

APA-COVERLP

Black (BK)

• Angled cover removes access to the rear cables preventing accidental tampering to the termination.
• Helps to maintain the correct airflow within the rack or cabinet.

HellermannTyton’s Angled Universal patch panels are pre-configured in 24 and 48 port versions to meet the needs of
nearly all customer applications. A full line of accessories are available to optimize your installation.

Angled Patch Panel Cover for Top or Bottom Installation, 0U, Black, 1/box

Height in Units

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

0U

19.01 "

483 mm

1.73 "

44 mm

4.05 "

103 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Carton Quantity

box

1

1

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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